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Firma: STASANET d.o.o.
Adresa: Kneza Stracimira 28
Telefon: +381 64 1181 230
Fax: +381 11 4065 158

PIB: 108279647

E-mail: sales@stasanet.rs

PoE Injector, 24VDC, 12W, Gigabit (

POE-24-12W-G _EU )

Sifra:
Kategorija prozivoda: Sve ostalo
Proizvodac: Svi ostali

Cena: 1882,00 rsd.

Power Device Type:
Power Device Location:
Input Voltage:

Input Frequency:
Rated Input Current:

Input Power Connectors
Quantity:

Input Power Connectors Type:
Output Voltage:
Maximum Output Power:

Output Power Connectors
Quantity:

Output Power Connectors Type:
Package Type:

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Packs in Box:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Power over Ethernet

External

AC 100-240V
5060 Hz
0.3A

1

IEC-320 C6
DC 24V
12w

1

RJ-45

Box

29 mm

44 mm

87 mm
0.0994 kg
Yes

12 month(s)
Serial Number
0.27 kg

1

13.72 kg

50




